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LIGHT COVER

LED MOUDLE
REFLECTOR
LIGHT REAR COVER
CRING

SCREW M4X15
WASHER 4

SCREW M3X8

STEEL BALL 4

CLICK SPRING

ROD ANT

SCREW M2.6X7
SCREW M3X10

REAR CABINET

SCREW M2.6X7
SPEAKER KIT

SPEAKER GRILL

SCREW M3X10

PUSH KNOB

SCREW M2.6X7

LIGHT KNOB ASSY
PUSH KNOB

WIRE COVER

SCREW M2.6X7

LIGHT SHAFT

FRONT CABINET
CIRCUIT BOARD C ASSY
SCREW M2.6X7
CIRCUIT BOARD A ASSY
SENSOR TERMINAL ASSY
SCREW M2X5

BAR ANT ASSY

PUSH KNOB FUNCTION
STRAP

1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
2 PC.
2 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
5 PC.
1 PC.
4 PC.
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